HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5021

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 29

- In line 5 of the printed bill, delete "\$11,577,183" and insert "\$11,443,196".
 In line 12, delete "\$3,750,871" and insert "\$2,730,536".
 In line 16, delete "\$3,153,939" and insert "\$3,155,147".
- 4